
 

Class:  KGII-B                    Teacher:  Reem EL Dahan  

Day /Period       1 
 8:15-9:10 

M.T.(1) 
9:10-9:30 

     2 
9:30-10:20 

      3 
10:20-11:10 

    4 
11:10-12:00 

     5 
12:00-12:50 

 M.T.(2) 
12:50-1:10    6 

1:10-1:50 
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Thursday      1 

 8:15-8:55 

 M.T.(1) 
8:55-9:15      2 

9:15-10:00 

       3 
10:00-10:45 

      4 
10:45-11:30 

    5 
11:30-12:10 

 M.T.(2) 
12:10-12:30 
 

     6 
12:30-01:20 
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Arabic Ms. Youmna EL Shahat 
Art Ms. Basma 
P.E Mr.  Ezzat 
Computer Ms. Toqqa  & Menna  
Music Mr. Ahmed Mostafa  
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